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CROSS DEPARTEMENTAL BENJAMINS GARCONS

ETAB

G. CHAUMETON
DES 3 VALLEES
PECHBONNIEU
A. MALRAUX

J. PREVERT

ST JOSEPH

G. CHAUMETON
P.FERMAT

E. DE RODAT

DE FONTENILLES
L. BLUM
LECLERC
CANTELAUZE
R.ROGER

NL VAUQUELIN
PECHBONNIEU
ST JOSEPH

J. PREVERT
GERMAINE TILLION
J.P. LAURENS
CONDORCET
DES 3 VALLEES
G. CHAUMETON
F. CAZES
STELLA BLANDY
LECLERC
P.FERMAT
LABITRIE

F.F. VERDIER

A. MALRAUX
CLAUDE CORNAC
ST JOSEPH
PECHBONNIEU
GALILEE

J. PREVERT

J. JAURES
LAMARTINE

P. PICASSO
MARENGO

BOIS DE BARTHE
LA REYNERIE
P.FERMAT

G. CHAUMETON
NL VAUQUELIN

JEAN PIERRE VERNANT

VILLE

L'UNION

SALIES DU SALAT
PECHBONNIEU
RAMONVILLE ST-AGNE
ST-ORENS DE GAMEVILLE
TOULOUSE/CEDEX
L'UNION
TOULOUSE/CEDEX
TOULOUSE/CEDEX
FONTENILLES
COLOMIERS

ST GAUDENS/CEDEX
FONSORBES

RIEUMES

TOULOUSE
PECHBONNIEU
TOULOUSE/CEDEX
ST-ORENS DE GAMEVILLE
AUSSONNE
AYGUESVIVES
NAILLOUX

SALIES DU SALAT
L'UNION

SAINT BEAT
MONTESQUIEU VOLVESTRE
ST GAUDENS/CEDEX
TOULOUSE/CEDEX
TOURNEFEUILLE
LEGUEVIN
RAMONVILLE ST-AGNE
GRATENTOUR
TOULOUSE/CEDEX
PECHBONNIEU

LA SALVETAT ST GILLES
ST-ORENS DE GAMEVILLE
CASTANET-TOLOSAN
TOULOUSE CEDEXO03
FROUZINS

TOULOUSE

PIBRAC
TOULOUSE-CDX
TOULOUSE/CEDEX
L'UNION

TOULOUSE

TOULOUSE

Pts
34
143
157
169
210
213
214
247
265
288
331
371
394
413
420
474
489
512
544
551
567
605
637
639
649
669
678
697
719
768
771
795
810
813
865
869
884
938
957
981
988
1003
1084
1084
1097
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J.P. LAURENS
R.ROGER

ST JOSEPH

F.F. VERDIER
CLAUDE CORNAC
STELLA BLANDY
ST JOSEPH
R.ROGER
LAMARTINE

H. DE TOULOUSE LAUTREC
MARENGO

AYGUESVIVES
RIEUMES
TOULOUSE/CEDEX
LEGUEVIN
GRATENTOUR
MONTESQUIEU VOLVESTRE
TOULOUSE/CEDEX
RIEUMES
TOULOUSE CEDEXO03
TOULOUSE CEDEX2
TOULOUSE

1104
1105
1144
1317
1343
1344
1360
1410
1419
1455
1491



